Arrear Of Leave Travel Allowance 125.00

Leave Travel Allowance 1,850.00

Special Allowance 6,400.00

Arrears Of Special Allowance 625.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Provident Fund 2,664.00

Arrears PF 180.00

Total Earnings 47,400.00 Total Deductions 2,844.00

In words ( ) : Forty Four Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Six Only Net Salary : 44,556.00